The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in thelir sald office
June 1, 1642, it being first Monday. Members of the Board present:

A, W, Williamson, Chairman

J. L, Robinson

J. A. Hooks

W. L. Hobbs

J. C. Stanley M, K.,Puller, Clerk

finutes of the last meetings being read and approved, the following busi-

ness was transacted.

Ordered: that $10.00 each be allowed for making coffins and that some be

made.

Ordered: that T. L. Ward be paild $24.37 to pay for coffin, clothes and
funeral expense of J, H. Benton,

g
Ordered: that E. D. Simmons, Clarendon, N. C., be glven $3.00 present

relief and that the Health Officer be requested to investigate hls case.

Ordered: that Mrs. C. V., Benton be given $2.00 present relief.

>
Ordered: that 1 lot valued at $851 for 1941 and listed by Roy Bullard,
Chadbourn Township, be segregated so that J. Arthur Thompson can pay taxes due

on the one lot valued at $851.00.

Ordered: that sale of beer license for six months be allowed for summer

resorts in Columbus County.

Ordered: that Mattie Inman, Chadbourn Township, be allowed to pay taxes
on 6 acres valued at $270.00 for 1641 listed by J. E. Inman.

Ordered: that the following taxes be cancelled:

Year 1937 M. K. Smith Chadbourn Township - Poll Tax
1] 1938 1t " " 1 ‘ n n
" 1939 " " " " Penalty List
n 1640 " L] 1] L] L n
n 1941 n n " " n n

due to his being a non-resident, and that the Tax Collector be issued refunds

therefor.,

At the request of the Tax Collector and upon the recommendation of the

County Attorney, it is ordered that the Tax Collector be authorized to advertise
during the month of July as prescribed by law, all real estate upon which taxes are
unpald for the current years and to conduct sale of saild delinquent tax liens the

first Monday in August.




and deed be executed therefor.

OCrdered: that the Sheriff summon the following good and lawful men to serve

as Jurors at the July Term of Court 1942:

Bogue William Batten
& Weldon Green
Bolton D, W, Merritt
Bug Hill Io C. Gore Jro
Chadbourn M. Bowen
W. C. Edmund
Cerro Gordo Owen Brown
Clarence Powell
Falr Bluff J. Lawrence Minton
J.M. Taylor
Lees W. C. Hardwlck
Ransom J. L. Lennon
Co Lo Heath
Tatum C. D, Branch
John R. Brown
Waccamaw J. S, Stephens
Welches Creek Hort C. Baldwin
Western Prong Frank Young
Williams B. Spivey

B. H. Duncan

South Williams Je B. Williams
Paul Anderson

Whiteville Hudson Strickland
D. Earl Tyree

On motion of W. L, Hobbs, seconded by J. L. Robinson, it is ordered that t

tax rate for Schools be set at 43%¢ for year 1942-1943, all Commissioners voting
therefor.

Ordered: that Ada Lennon be issued insolvent check for $4.75 in lieu of
Check No.2754 for 1like amount, cashed by Ida Lennon and made &ood by Waccamaw Bank

and Trust Company.

Ordered: that Rozier Williams, Jailor, be pald 70¢ per day instead of 60¢

for feeding jail prisoners.

Ordered: that A. M. Auger, Janltor, be given $90.00-per month instead of
$76.00,

Ordered: that W. M, Waddell, Ransom Township, property be sold to W. M

Waddell for $119.00 and subject to 1941 and 1942 taxes.

Ordered: that R. H, Williamson property be sold to Lydia Stephens for $100.

he




817

' He Do

Ordered: that the following Personal Tax Receipts delivered to the Board of

County Commissioners by Mrs. Grace G.

as follows:

Baldwin, Delinguent Tax Collector, be cancelled

Name Township Year Tax Reason for Cancelling

Je F} Cribb Whiteville 1936 2.00 Listed anﬁ paid in Chad. TWp

t 3 n 1935  2.45 N

i} " " 1934 2,45 n n n 1" n

3] " 1] 19 55 2 . 45 n i i 3] "
Joseph Canady Lees 1038  2.45 " e So. Wms. "

n " " 1937 5.45 n n " noon "

4] n " 1 0 56 2 00 " " n n " "

" n McDougald

Frank McDougald Tatum 1038 2.45 by F.I. g
Alonzo Hammond Whiteville 1937 2.00 By order of Bd. - Poll tax canc

" " " 1936 2.00 n " " " " "

] 1" - " 1 G35 2.00 " " " " " 1"

Lo. " 1931 16,90 Stock - Out of business

%: g: ggggﬁey and o So. Wms. 1034 12,68 fives in Florida

" " " ] 19 33 2 .45 " ]

Total 56 .7T3N

Crdered: that the following 3eneral County bills be allowed and paid:

« A, Maultsby Jr.
T, Wooten

« By Fuller

T-?1;{ M’ae D“W”.’l
Stanle

W, H, Bullar

Horace Shaw

D. L, Gore

B. D, Hickman
Mabel Butler

ILeo L, Fisher

Anna Belle Lane
Gladys G. Wooten
A- I\‘o Au

Mrs. Annfe Lou Cowan
Burney Fowler

E. K. Proctor

Ao ‘Bo Brady

W. Z., Harrolson
Yrs. Johnsie R. Nunn
Mrs. J. B. Elliott
Vrs. Elwood Weaver
Ieota H. Hodges

S. C. Oliver

C. D. Raper

Marie Cashwell Collier
A. Eo Powell, P.Mo
Elton Ward

C, S. Sasser

George Brown

Wo Ho MCLamb

Bud Stephens

Elmer Wright

E.L. Brooks

Elton Ward

S. J. Currile
Wesley Ward

Ernest Dyson

W, H. Bullard

J. C, Hobbs

E. L. Brooks

Elmer Wricht

D, W. Raldwin

J. B. Stephens

Dave Long

Worth Reprorting Co.
Ho Lo Shaw

W. B, Coleman

Paul Caldis .
Tide Water Power Co.

2oy
L J

To

4 days on Election Board
1

May salary - County Auditor

n
n
"
"
"
"
"
n
1"
n
n
"
L
"
1"
"
n
"
n
"
"
n

Assigting Auditor
" Sheriff

" Assisting Sheriff and travel

" Fingerprint Expert

" Clerk Superior Court, etc.

" Assistant C.S.C.
" Assisting C.S.C.
" Reglster of Deeds

"
" Janitor

" County Home Keeper
" County Farmer

" County Atty.

" Prosecuting Atty.
" Judge Rec. Court

n Welfare Officer and travel

" Caseworke r and travel

" Farm Agent
" Assistant Farm Agent
" Assisting Farm Agent

Postage for Welfare Office

To
To
"

n
{}
1

State Dept. of Cons. & Dev. To

W. E, Powell's Seed Store

Jo Dy Peterson
Mrs. Johnsie R. Nunn
Chad., Wholesale Packing

Co. To

capturing still

summonino special venire
1] "

" n "
" f" "
" " "
" f n

3 days court officer

5 days court offlcer
officer in charge of Jury
speclal guard duty
conv%ying priﬁoners

" "

" "
rooms and meals for jurors
serving Instantas
6 deags court officer and mileage
reporting court - May 4th Term
conveying prisoners, etc.
conveving prisoners
meals for jurors
May accounts
amount due as of 5-1-42
seeds for County farm
smoke pipe for old jall bldg.
travel for Juvenlle delinquents
account - County farm

" Assisting Rﬁg. of Dﬁeds
"

" Assisting Welfare Officer
4] " "

$16,00
16,00
200,00
135,00
225,00
175,00
75,00
240,00
145,00
70.00
200,00
100.00
70,00
75.00
100.00
50. 00
100,00
100.00
150.00
225,00
140,00
70.00
50.00
125,00
89.16
25,00
30.00
5400
30.00
30.00
20,00
20,00
20. 00
30,00
9,00
9.00
9.00
15,00
14.00
3,00
11.45
4.50
23,50
3450
19.80
75,00
26,60
9.35
£%.85
82470
167.89
.80
5,00
9.40
10.36

PRSI P PPV 55 5055555353555 355 ¢

-
e

F P35

RN




618

~ . L. Godwl 20400 "
Ellis Meares Hdw. (o, gg sgggigis in re autopsy I Go}w n 2000,
West Disinfecting “o. To repair of lawn mower for Court House 3.50
Conn's Service Shop orepair a for jail 96.00 ™
Todd Furn. Co. To cot padd and covers for 98:90%
M. K. Fuller To May travel allowance 47°50ﬂ
Edith Nance To 19 days assisting Tax Supervisor AR
Rosalie Leinwand To 17 days ass%sting T%x Superxisor 5.0ov\
'rs. Fannie High To 2 days . )
githleen Hayesg To 25 days assisthng Reg. of Deeds gi.gg:k
Sinclair Refining CO.C %o accgungs 79:22“ !
Burkhead~DeVane Ptg. Co. 0 accoun N
The News Repprter ﬁo. To Mar. and Apr. accountg 223.%3“
T, L. Ward To burial expense of J. H, Benton 7.2O:
Whiteville Cabinet Wks. To making 4 caskets and boxes 47, O%
Columbus Trading Co. To rent of building 6or N.Y.A. - 25.0
State Bd. of Chartties & . . o
Pu%lic Welfare Lo amount due by County 18.égwa
Columbus Telephone Co. Io May phone rent 25'00'«"!
Drs. Formy Duval and Greene To autopsy, etc. . :
Leder Brothers To account - Jail 300w
State Ass'n of County Comm. To annusl dues I0.00f_
Mabel Butler To typing for Welfare Office 11,00«
T. M, McKenzie To burial robe for John Henry Wilson 5.00w
McDaniel & Byrd To refund on taxes - error in listing 5.96?\
Commercial Ptg. Co. To account 4,40
Mamie Brown To travel in re taxes 2,00%
W, G, Spauldinﬁ To April account 8.45%
Avex Chemical Lo, To arcount 374259
Rozier Williams To May surport of jail 409 .20
Columbus County News To account 93.00%
. Vineland Ice Co, To May account 14,40 %
Columbus FCX Service To account - County Farm 62,45 w
City Service To repair at County Home 1.00w
Columbus Telephone Co. To accounts - Farm Agent and WPA 9.45 W
om " " To account - Col, County Defense Council 15,50 ¥,
Togm of Whiteville To May water bill 22.25w
Wm. S. Edmund To travel - Col. County Defense Council 75400 w,
J. K, Duncan To carpenter work - Co. County Defense C., 950N
The Worrell Mf%. Co. To part-payment on account 352,74 W
Grace G, Baldawin To commissions on tax collections 88.88 %
B, L. Martin n n " n " 604,75
R, B, McRoy and Co, To painting tax office ‘ 80,00 "
W. D, Butler ' To capturingstill 5.00w,
A. W. Williamson To 1 day on Board and mileage 6.50 %,
J. L. Robinson To 1 day on Board and miloage 6,00 ™
W. L. Hobbs To 1 day on Board angd mileage 8400,
Je A, Hooks 1o 1 day on Board ang mileage 5.20"™
J. C, Stanley To 1 day on Board and mileage 6460
Mamie Brown To May salary - Tax Supervisor 125,00W
A, E, Powell Jr. To bal., due as Chairman, Board of Election 100+00Y™ | .
. C. Equipment Ue, To val. due by county for tractor 250,00
Charlie D, Raper To refund for registering pigs 11.50¥ |
D, L, Gore, C.S.C. To court cost on tax deed foreclosures 80.98w
Edna Thompson To 26 days cooking at County Home 21l.67w
S. T, Fisher To AQuplicate of No. 1118 which was lost 3.00
Western Union Telegraph Co, To accounts - various offices 7el2
State Comm. for the Blind To bal, due on 1941-1942 Appropriation 50.50"
Out Door Poor ‘ Total 43.00
R. B. McRoy and Yo, To April account - County Home 82.59 » i
|
Ordered: that $34.66 monthly be apprppriated for telephone service for
Columbus County Defense Counc§l Air Craft Warning Service. ?
On motion of J, A, Hooks, secondod by J. C, Stanley, it ig ordered that
the county's part on matched funds to Cooperative Health Fund 1942-1943 budget be
increased to $8000.00, l
Ordered: that 25 acres %ﬁsgfd&by Foster L, Smith, Lees Township, be reducah
to 17 acres and valued at $560 fon/1942 and that 7% acre tract be cut out due to errpr
in listing and that the tax collector be 1ssued refund therefor,
Ordered: that L. Byrg, Whiteville Township, be refunded on $500 valuation




R A AR RN R A = A TR L AR St bl il S S

for 1942 taxes and that the tax supervisr be instructed to list 260 acre Bright 519

tract at a valuation of $5,095 in 1943 instead of $5595,

Ordered: that one $1,000 Town of Fairmont Water and Sewer 6% tond No.17 due

7-1-42, placed with Wachovia Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh, N, C. by Waccamaw
Bank and Trust Company, Whiteville, N. C. for protection of funds of Columbus
County te released, and in lieu thereof, one $1,000 State of North Carolina bond

be placed with said Wachovia Bank and Trust Company.

‘Ordered: that the following refunds be granted:

Clarence Boswell 1039 tax To adiust taxes bv order of Board $ 3.39
" n 1040 " " 5.87
n n lq 41 ll n N " " ﬂ " n 2 . 43

D. H. High 193¢ " n " " n " " " 29,10

J. A, Maultsby 1¢c41 " " " " " n " " 11,73

William Powors 1938 " " " " " " " " 2.16

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized and instructed to slgn

Bond Interest and Redemption Fund voucher in the amount of $22,174.58 to pay the
following due 7-1-42:

Principal Interest Exchange

1-1-27 R4 5% $ 10,000.,00 $ 25,00 *
1-1-28 Fdg 4 u/4% 593.75 1.48
7-1-37 Co. Home 3 3/4% $ 2,000.00 450,00 3.13
7-1-25 Rd & Br 4 3/4% 831.25 2.08
7-1-25 Sch Fdg 4 3/4% 6,000,00 2,256.25 11.64

$ 8,000,00$14,131.25 § 43.33

On motion, adjournment was voted in order until Monday, July 6, 1942.

Approved:

TN I Fotbn - :

flerk alrman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald office Monday

July 6, 1942, it being first Monday. Members of the Board present:

A. W, Williamson, Chairman
J. L. Robinson

J. A, Hooks

W. L. Hobbs

J. C. Stanley
M. K. Fuller, Clerk

The following business was transacted.




